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Floor Location Position Loot                Value                 Total
Lower level north cabinet green gem 50 50
“ gemstone 50 100
“ blue gem 50 150
“ NW pedestal silver sextant 125 225

NW pedestal mask 50 275
“ NE pedestal silver flute 75 350

SE corner corner pedestal 4 lost city jars 80 430
“ “ “ canopic jar 50 480
“ “ l/h tall pedestal gemstone 150 630
“ “ r/h tall pedestal crown 75 705
“ SW corner tall pedestals 2 statuettes 50 755
“ “ “ bronze statuette 15 770
“ NE corner tall pedestal indigo vase 100 870
“ “ on wall 3 decorative plates 30 900
Top floor lobby table gold vase 100 1000
“ office filing cabinet centre cupboard purse 100 1100
“ “ r/h middle cupboard 2 copper stack 10 1110
“ “ “ gold stack 25 1135
“ observation room west table indigo vase 100 1235
“ north corridor SE crate gold hammer 100 1335
“ south corridor west end table silver stack 12 1347
“ “ “ “ 2 scattered coins 40 1387

Secure hall plinth lilac gemstone 500 1887

Total Loot Available 1887

Keys
Museum key On guard on top floor
“ On table at end of south corridor in attic
Secure Exhibition key

Objective
Serpent's Eye gemstone

The Hightowne Museum     by    Spitter

1st level

2nd level

1st level

Meriam Osten's office, top floor, filing cabinet, top l/h cupboard

In secure exhibit room on plinth.    Rope down from observation room

          Map courtesy Athalle @  Lady Jo
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